.
RS Federazione
Motociclistica
Iltaliana

TEURGPE

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP MINI ROAD RACING

NSF 100 - MINIGP 50
QUALIFYING PRACTICE 1

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 16:30:15

MINIGP CIRCUIT 1,200 km
31/07/2015 16:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
6 3:02.285 +1:51.247 16:39:41412
(24) SCHAFER AARON 7 1:13276 +2.238 16:40:54.688
1:15596 +7.481 16:31:31.243 8 1:11.352 +0.314 16:42:06.040
2 1:09.197 +1.082 16:32:40.440
3 1:08.820 +0.705 16:33:49.260 (7) BELCZYKOWSKI TILL BENEDIKT
4 1.08.866 +0.751 16:34:58.126 1 1:16.120 +4.936 16:3142851
5 1:08.415 16:36:06.241 2 1:11.184 16:32:54.035
6 1:08.381 +0.266 16:37:14.622 3 11132 +0.143 16:34:05.362
7 2:24.208 +1:16.093 16:39:38.830 4 1:11.436 +0.252 16:35:16.798
8 1:12.072 +3.957 16:40:50.902 5 1:11.493 +0.309 16:36:28.291
9 1:08.722 +0.607 16:41:59.624 6 1:11.665 +0.481 16:37:39.956
10 1:08.346 +0.231 16:43:07.970 7 2:02.228 +51.044 16:39:42.184
1 1:08.383 +0.268 16:44:16.353 8 1:13350 +2.166 16:40:55.534
12 1:08.122 +0.007 16:45:24475 9 1:17.645 +6.461 16:42:13.179
10 1:11.463 +0.279 16:43:24.642
(63) KUBAN DAVID 1 1:11.520 +0.336 16:44:36.162
113872 +5.181 16:31:34.751 12 1:11.847 +0.663 16:45:48.009
2 1:09.867 +1.176 16:32:44618
3 1:09.358 +0.667 16:33:53.976 (77) FILIMON ANDREI
4 109771 +1.080 16:35:03.747 1 127.784 +9.340 16:31:59.361
5 1:09572 +0.881 16:36:13319 2 1:20.113 +1.669 16:33:19474
6 1:10.136 +1.445 16:37:23455 3 1:19.327 +0.883 16:34:38.801
7 1:10419 +1.728 16:38:33874 4 1:18.444 16:35:57.245
8 1:20084 +11.393 16:30:53.958 5 1:19.000 +0.5%6 16:37:16.245
9 1:09.210 +0.519 16:41:03.168 6 1:19.232 +0.788 16:38:35477
10 1.09.325 +0.634 164212493 7 120774 +2.330 16:39:56.251
1" 1.09.027 +0.336 16:43:21.520 8 1:18.839 +0.395 16:41:15.090
12 1:08.810 +0.119 16:44:30.330
13 1:08.691 16:45:39.021

(55) VOSTATEK ONDREJ

1:14918 +6.219 16:31:34.383

2 1:10.945 +2.246 16:32:45.328
3 1:10230 +1.531 16:33:55.558
4 1:09.025 +0.326 16:35:04.583
5 1:09.176 +0.477 16:36:13.759
6 1:17.374 +8.675 16:37:31.133
7 1:10.376 +1.677 16:38:41.509
8 1:12245 +3.546 16:39:53.754
9 1:09.076 +0.377 16:41:02.830
10 1:09.377 +0.678 16:42:12.207
1 1:08.964 +0.265 16:43:21.171
12 1:08.844 +0.145 16:44:30.015
13 1:08.699 16:45:38.714

(28) FABER LORAN

1:15.806 +6.999 16:31:39.346

2 1:09.898 +1.091 16:32:49.244
3 1:09.209 +0.402 16:33:58.453
4 1:08.870 +0.063 16:35:07.323
5 1:08.807 16:36:16.130
6 1:08812 +0.005 16:37:24.942
7 1:08.984 +0.177 16:38:33.926
8 1:23.015 +14.208 16:39:56.941
9 1:09.420 +0.613 16:41:06.361
10 1:09.115 +0.308 16:42:15476
1" 1:09.201 +0.394 16:43:24.677
12 1:08.861 +0.054 16:44:33.538
13 1:09.547 +0.740 16:45:43.085

(23) ZACHMANN MAX

1:22.830 +11.792 16:31:51.594
2 1:13.039 +2.001 16:33:04.633
3 1:11.850 +0.812 16:34:16.483
4 1:11.606 +0.568 16:35:28.089
5 1:11.038 16:36:39.127
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